

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.4609 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4	05.08.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> None for the Writ Petitioner. 2. At request of Sri Arjun Chowdary, learned Asst. Government Pleader, let Counter-Affidavit be filed within four weeks. Two weeks thereafter, for filing Re-joinder, if any. 3. List this matter on 18.09.2024. <u>GRKP, J</u> MNR	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE